
Hartpury Senior British Show Jumping

Saturday, March 14, 2020 - Sunday, March 15, 2020

All horses must be vaccinated before entering Hartpury Equine Centre (i.e. within 12 months as a minimum).

If your horse has had a booster recently you must leave 6 days clear before arriving at the venue

Photographer: Jasmine Punter Photography 

Class 6 SJ Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice Championship/ 90cm Open  0.90mJudge/s

Order Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

1 200 Castella Du Buisson 2 Chloe Thomas Chloe Thomas Open

2

3 20 Expert II Seph Ward Seph Ward Open

4 57 Happy ii Chelsea Hall Chelsea Hall British Novice

5 63 Rockhouse Ramiro Tila Da Costa Tila Da Costa British Novice

6 30 Curious George III Natasha Dexeter Natasha Dexeter British Novice

7 43 Mendip Chase Sandra Partridge Olivia March Open

8 5 Wishful Thinking IV Jade Atherton Jade Atherton British Novice

9 52 TNT alletta Natalie Hugill Natalie Hugill British Novice

10 121 Mouse On A Mission Sophie Pope Lucy Pope Open

11 96 Mrs Crystal Cruise Caroline Oconnell Caroline Oconnell British Novice

12 69 Atlanta SM Becky Tinnion Becky Tinnion British Novice

13

14 122 Forever Florence Sophie Pope Emily Pope British Novice

15 8 Moonraker Ella Mae James Ella Mae James Novice

16 77 Prosperous K Tilly Shaw Tilly Shaw Open

17 56 Cavalia W H Mark Tuckwell Molly Tuckwell Open

18 134 Kilcar Alkatraz Chloe Elliott

19 79 tolkien Karen Griffiths Pip Griffiths Open

20 206 Rubins Romeo Clarissa Burnell-Price Clarissa Burnell-Price

21 132 Silver Striker John Westmore John Westmore British Novice

22 130 Calcourt Leonardo Sophie Westmore Sophie Westmore British Novice

23 123 Quatro PS Z Lauren Knott Lauren Knott Open

Class 7 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  1.00mJudge/s

Order Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

1 14 Ljungberg Shannon Snow Shannon Snow

2 Space

3 271 Rumian Olivia Henry Olivia Henry Discovery

4 20 Expert II Seph Ward Seph Ward Discovery

5 57 Happy ii Chelsea Hall Chelsea Hall Discovery



6 48 The Butterfly Effect Nicky Brightling Laura Brightling Discovery

7 206 Rubins Romeo Clarissa Burnell-Price Clarissa Burnell-Price

8 111 Five Kisses Francesca Birt Francesca Birt Discovery

9 110 Wreck it Ralph Martha Halion Martha Halion Discovery

10 117 Summer Lodge Louie Michael Bruce Alexandra Bruce Discovery

11 134 Kilcar Alkatraz Chloe Elliott

12 113 Uniek IV Rider Kevin Peates Open

13 121 Mouse On A Mission Sophie Pope Lucy Pope Discovery

14 43 Mendip Chase Sandra Partridge Olivia March Open

15 131 Oughterard Quality John Westmore John Westmore Discovery

16 122 Forever Florence Sophie Pope Emily Pope Discovery

17 44 Kilaya Fayre Leanne Bennett Leanne Bennett Open

18 130 Calcourt Leonardo Sophie Westmore Sophie Westmore Discovery

19 96 Mrs Crystal Cruise Caroline Oconnell Caroline Oconnell Discovery

20 15 Sir Archie Shannon Snow Shannon Snow Discovery

21 11 Captain jack sparrow z Mollie Smith Mollie Smith Open

22 5 Wishful Thinking IV Jade Atherton Jade Atherton Discovery

23 118 My Nivanna Justine Spicer Lily Dugard

24 77 Prosperous K Tilly Shaw Tilly Shaw Open

25 7 Carrick Diamond Jenny B Tila Da Costa Tila Da Costa Discovery

26 26 Independence vii Liane Harris Liane Harris Newcomers

27 79 tolkien Karen Griffiths Pip Griffiths Open

28 220 Queen of Carrickadawson Rebecca Simm Rebecca Sim Open

29 133 Dometine T S Anna Ivory Emily Ivory Discovery

30 30 Curious George III Natasha Dexeter Natasha Dexeter Discovery

31 68 Jazz'men de septon Megan Betteridge Megan Betteridge Open

32 124 Casanova Z Lauren Knott Lauren Knott Discovery

33 135 Kildromin Van Persi Stephanie Waite Discovery

34 129 Hopgarden Avatar Francine Clout Eve Nicholls Open


